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TB-02 RCM-101-MW
RCM-101-USB

RCP RCA RCD

RCON

330W 408W 

1 5ms

2 

IAI

16mm

AC100V AC230V±10%

24V±10%

8.5A 204W 13.8A 330W

17A 408W

3.9A

28.6W

AC100V AC200V

1.9A

20.4W

280VA
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390VA
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86% 90%
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RCON-PC/PCF RCP
RCON-AC RCA
RCON-DC RCD

RCON-GW-CC

RCON-GW-DV

RCON-GW-PR

RCON-GW-EC

RCON-GW-EP

RCON-GW-PRT

RCON-GW-CIE

CC-Link

DeviceNet

PROFIBUS-DP

EtherCAT

EtherNet/IP

PROFINET-I/O

CC-Link IE
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1 MPG CB-CAN-AJ002

2 MPG CB-CAN-AJ002 CB-ADPC-MPA -RB)

CB-ADPC-MPA

CB-ADPC-MPA -RB

CB-ADPC-MPA  1

CB-ADPC-MPA -RB 1

DC24V±10%

0.8A EtherNet

0.2A

0.4A

0.6A

0.1A

0.2A

0.8A

5.7A

0  55  0  40

85%RH

20  70  0  40

IP20

CE UL

P/A 

P/A/D 

DC

1

2

20P/28P

5W

10W

20W

30W

3W

56P/56SP/60P/86P

28P/35P/42P/56P

( )

RCP6 RCP5 RCD

RCP6 RCP5 RCD

RCP6 RCP5

RCP4 RCP4

RCP6 RCP5

RCP4 RCP4

CB-RCAPC-MPA

CB-RCAPC-MPA -RB

CB-CFA-MPA 2

CB-CFA-MPA -RB 2

CB-PSEP-MPA 2

CB-ASEP2-MPA 2

RCP3 RCA2

RCP3 RCA2

RCP2

RCP2

RCP2

RCA

AC

2.3A

3.9A

1.9A

RCON-PC 8.3A

RCON-PCF 10A

RCON-AC 10A

RCON-DC 10A

RCON-PC 8W

RCON-PC 5W

RCON-PCF 19.2W

RCON-AC 4.5W

RCON-DC 3W

1.0A

3.3A

1.3A

4.4A

1.3A

4.4A

1.3A

4.0A

0.7A

1.5A
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